MADISON PARK AND RECREATION
FEE SCHEDULE

Madison Community Center

Room 1 (Green Hallway) - 657 SF

Room 2 (Green Hallway) - 851 SF

Room 3 (Green Hallway) - 829 SF

Rooms 2 & 3 (Green Hallway) 1680 SF

Room 4 (Green Hallway) - 510 SF

Conference Room (Blue Hallway) - 321 SF

Private
Nonprofit

Commercial

Private
Nonprofit

Commercial

Private
Nonprofit

Commercial

Private
Nonprofit

Commercial

Private
Nonprofit

Commercial

Private
Nonprofit

Commercial

$40/hour
$32/hour
$48/hour

$50/hour
$40/hour

$60/hour

$50/hour
$40/hour

$60/hour

$90/hour
$72/hour
$108/hour

$30/hour
$24/hour
$36/hour

$20/hour
$16/hour
$24/hour



Dublin Park
1 Room (18x25)-425 SF

2 Rooms(34x25) - 850 SF

3 Rooms (56x25) — 1400 SF

Indoor Pool Party Package

2 hours swimming (during open swim)
15 swimmers

1 room (3 hours)

Lifeguards on duty

e o o o

Outdoor Pool Party Package

e 2 hours swimming (private)
e 50swimmers
e Lifeguards on duty

Dublin Gym

, Pickleball Courts

Tennis Courts

Kids Kingdom Pavilions

. Playground will be open to public during rental time
] Half Day - 8am-2pm or 2pm-8pm

Soccer Fields

Memberships

- Individual
6 Month
12 Month

Al $25/hour
All $40/hour
All $50/hour
$150 Total
$175 Total

$50/hour Y2 court  $100/Court

$40/day per Court

$40/day per Court

$50/Weekday ¥ Day $100/Full Day

$75/Weekend ¥ Day $125/Full Day

$25/hour  $35/hour wilights

Regular Senior

$100 $50
$150 $75



- Family (5 people)

6 Month
12 Month

o $20 each additional member 6-month
o  $30each additional member full year

Pickleball Membership
- Punch Card (10 visits)

- Summer Individual**

- Summer Family (4 People)**

**Summer memberships are active from Memorial Day to Labor Day

Palmer Park

Baseball/Softball Field Rental

Soccer Field Rental

Pavilions

Town Madison Park

Pickleball Courts

Softball Field

Outdoor Patio

$200 $100
$300 $150

$40 full Year
$30

$50

$125

$25/game wio lights

$35/game wilights

$25/game wro lights

$35/game wilights

$50/Weekday vz Day

$75/Weekend ¥ Day

$40/day per Court

$25/game wro lights

$35/game wilights

$250/Day

$100/Full Day

$125/Full Day



Miscellaneous

Sunshine Oaks Pavilion

Stoneridge Park Pavilion

Home Place Park

$50/Weekday % Day

$75/Weekend ¥2 Day

$50/weekday v Day

$75/Weekend 2 Day

$125/Day

$100/Full Day

$125/Full Day

$100/Fult Day

$125/Full Day



